TKH GROUP NV CVA

TKH GROUP NV CVA
WKN: 085252

ISIN:  NL0000852523

Overview

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
38.56 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.21% (0.08)

NL0000852523

TWEKA

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

1,531 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

37.60 EUR (1,000)
39.52 EUR (1,000)

38.70 EUR
38.70 EUR
38.56 EUR
38.48 EUR
36.94 EUR

2

55.00

|

40.00 l

30.00 P

25.00 ‘

35.00 ‘tﬂ

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000852523&ID_NOTATION=39778346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000852523&ID_NOTATION=39778346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eefb50fe421d040e0122bc8ffbf6d780995a295fa3d9c934055bf2e9a530cba5&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d90575cd21701e491&time=1723328143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f21a362b40691c19a7029f4e7f58bfbc70508d4d77f902ff50925596b5077758&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=67b77f902fbb9d309&time=1723328143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55853bde4461d09b2b92aa7aa4e676bf68f2cd6b3163814c655e16c400a4fa57&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1832a5feb59ce645&time=1723328143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82954ad7187d422e8701656e460f143331c8163888c3ca623530013314c23106&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9657d535c1fe8cfd&time=1723328143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e292b1875689aa68a722c938e9c41054018835251019a9070ed2c89431255d6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00e5c01e3de29437f&time=1723328143&tool=RSC

TKH GROUP NV CVA

Details

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
38.56 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.21% (0.08)

ISIN NL0000852523
Symbol TWEKA
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,531 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.60 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 39.52 EUR (1,000)
Open 38.70 EUR
High 38.70 EUR
Low 38.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.48 EUR
VWAP 36.94 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +4.05% -17.11% -15.51%
Perf (abs.) +1.50 -7.96 -7.08
Beta 0.97 1.06 1.10
Volatility 26.01 26.78 28.95
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 38.30 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 41.11 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 40.76 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 38.91 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TKH GROUP NV CVA

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

08/09
Stuttgart 2024/

08/09
Munich 2024/

08/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 08/09
Frankfurt 2024/

Time

22:26

15:31

08:11

17:30

08:03

Price

38.68 EUR

38.18 EUR

38.58 EUR

38.56 EUR

38.56 EUR

44.10 EUR (2024/07/05
36.00 EUR (2024/01/17
46.62 EUR (2023/08/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
33.66 EUR (2023/10/31)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 5

0.00 9

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39778346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251599816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17712668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30675557

TKH GROUP NV CVA

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

- - 0.00

17:29 38.50 EUR 1.27

08:11 38.50 EUR 0.00

21:50 38.62 EUR 0.00

449

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17716629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431724549

TKH GROUP NV CVA

Company profile

Company Logo

T

Contact Details
TKH GROUP NV

Spinnerstraat 15 - 7481 KJ Haaksbergen
Telefon: +31-53-573-29-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@tkhgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander van der
Lof MBA

Elling de Lange
MBA

H.J. Voortman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Peter Chairman of Supervisory
Oosterveer Board
Carin Gorter Member of Supervisory
Board
J. Kroon Member of Supervisory
Board
Marieke Member of Supervisory
Schoningh Board
Marieke Member of Supervisory
Schoningh Board
Rokus L. van Member of Supervisory
Iperen Board
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mailto:info@tkhgroup.com
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